
Timestamp Full Name Company Name Mailing Address Phone Number Email Address Fax Proposing as: Select the following that apply:
11/4/2020 9:57:38 Simon Lucas HCS Inc. Commercial General Contractor 365 Wayside Drive, Waco, TX 76705 2548293200 bids@hcs-gc.com 2548293201 Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
11/4/2020 9:57:40 Doug Peterson Tecta America Austin, LLC 2319 Patterson Industrial Dr 5126492316 dopeterson@tectaamerica.com Subcontractor Non-Minority Firm
11/4/2020 9:58:35 Gerald Green AISD HUB Department 4000 S IH35 5124143632 gerald.green@austinisd.org HUB
11/4/2020 9:59:36 Zachary Moore Texas Roofing Company 16809 Radholme Court Round Rock Texas 78664 5127456754 zachm@texasroofing.com 5122528923 Subcontractor Non-Minority Firm
11/4/2020 9:59:44 Ronnie Tschatschula Royce Construction Co. Inc. 10 Oakmoore  Round Rock, Texas 78664 5128443062 rtarchery@austin.rr.com 512-590-8739 Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm

11/4/2020 10:00:53 Curtis Ardoin Structural Integrity Group 206 A S. Loop 336 W. Suite 346 Conroe 77304 8325578276 Cardoin@SIG-LLC.com N/a Subcontractor Non-Minority Firm
11/4/2020 10:01:16 DJ Dockery R.E.C. Industries, Inc. 12580 SH 30 9.79777E+12 djdockery@recind.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
11/4/2020 10:18:57 Sara Hildebrandt Gaspar AISD 4000 S IH 35 Frontage Road, Austin TX 78704 5124143052 sara.hildebrandtgaspar@austinisd.org
11/4/2020 10:25:47 Christopher Reaves DKC Construction Group 1205 Sheldon Cove 5129684044 creaves@dkccgroup.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
11/4/2020 10:33:26 Kathy Nomady The Barr Company 612A W 22nd St, Austin, TX 78705 5124744222 Kathy@thebarrcompany.com 5124744203 Prime Contractor HUB, WBE
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